
Retired & Senior Volunteer Program RSVP 
Serving Fresno, Kings, Madera and Tulare Counties, CA 

       
Date:              Volunteer Name:         
Station:                                                                                                

 

Saturday, April 11, 2015 

TIME SHEET 

                                                             

D
A

TE
 

H
ea

lt
h

C
ar

e 

Fo
o

d
 &

 
n

u
tr

it
io

n
 

Ed
u

ca
ti

o
n

 

D
is

as
te

r 
Se

rv
ic

es
 

V
et

e
ra

n
s 

C
o

m
p

an
io

n
s

h
ip

 
 

C
o

m
m

u
n

it
y 

P
ri
o
ri
ti
es
’ 

H
o

u
rs

 

M
ile

ag
e 

1          

2          

3          

4          

5          

6          

7          

8          

9          

10          

11          

12          

13          

14          

15          

16          

17          

18          

19          

20          

21          

22          

23          

24          

25          

26          

27          

28          

29          

30          

31          

        

 

 

Mileage Reimbursement eligibility is for 
volunteers whose job responsibilities include 
driving their own vehicle. 
Request for mileage reimbursement?  
         
YES            NO    
 
(If checked yes must provide valid driver’s license and proof 
of insurance.)  
 
 
       

Volunteer Signature  
 
_________________________________________  

Date 
 
 

 
 
 
_______________________________________ 

Volunteer Supervisor Signature  
 

_______________________________________ 

Date  
 

Please submit your hours by the 10th of each 
month for the previous month.   
 

 
 
Mail to: 
rsvp@handsoncentralcalifornia.org 
732 North Van Ness Avenue 
Fresno CA 93728-3424             
 
(559) 237-3101 or (559) 237-6860 fax     
Thank you so much!  RSVP 

 
A program of  

HandsOn Central California 

                  
 

Total of Volunteer Hours and Mileage 

  

rsvp@handsoncentralcalifornia.org


 

Friday, March 13, 2015 

2 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 Access to HealthCare 

 Health Care Event Assistance 

 Health Care Flyer Distribution  

 Resource fair 

 Access to Care 

 
 
 

Food & Nutrition 

 Any food giveaway 

 Gardening 

 Obesity and Food 

 Bingo, snack bar 

 Bread & pastry give away 

 Food giveaway 

 Morning snack prep 

 Senior lunch program 

 USDA commodities 

Education (early childhood) 

 Anything volunteers do that involves 
children 

 K-12 Tutoring 

 Pre-School activities 

 
Disaster Services 

 Helping with emergency escape 
practices 

 Food Distribution for drought  

 Assisting Fire Dept., Police Dept. and 
Disaster preparedness 

Veterans 
 Anything volunteers do that involves 

Veterans 

Companionship 
 Respite care 

 Assisting at care homes 

Community Priorities 
 Animal Shelters 

 Police and Fire Volunteering 


